MULTICLUSTER-BOXES FOR SUNNY ISLAND
Flexible
•  Capacities from 20 kW to 300 kW
• For stand-alone grids and battery-
backup systems*
Safe
•  Automatic bypass for the generator
• Active anti-islanding

GRID-BOX required ● ●
● Standard feature ○ Optional feature — Not available
Type designation MC-Box-12.3-20 GRID-BOX-12.3-20
  *Also possible with Sunny Boy
** Grid-Connect-Box 12 does not comply with the applicable standards in Europe for connection to the utility grid. In more specific cases in Europe, please contact SMA Solar Technology AG.
**
Informasi lebih lanjut : PT Hexamitra Daya Prima, Jakarta                info@hexamitra.co.id               0811 842 0187               (021) 797 5187               www. hexamitra.co.id
Technical Data  Multicluster-Box 6 Multicluster-Box 36
Load connection
Rated voltage 230 V (L, N), 400 V (L1, L2) 230 V (L, N), 400 V (L1, L2)
AC voltage range 172.5 V to 250 V
300 V to 433 V
172.5 V to 250 V
300 V to 433 V
Rated frequency / frequency range 50 Hz / 40 Hz to 70 Hz 50 Hz / 40 Hz to 70 Hz
Number of connections 1 x 3-phase 1 x 3-phase
Rated power 55 kW 300 kW
AC current at rated values 3 x 80 A (AC1) 3 x 435 A (AC1)
Fuses NH00 NH3
Sunny Island connections
Maximum number of devices 6 36
AC rated power / AC current at rated values 36 kW / 3 x 52 A 216 kW / 3 x 313 A
AC power at 45°C / AC current at 45°C 32 kW / 3 x 46 A 195 kW / 3 x 283 A
AC power (25°C, 30 min) 48 kW 288 kW
AC power (25°C, 5 min) 55 kW 328 kW
Fuses 6 x circuit breaker C40 A 36 x circuit breaker C40 A
Generator connection
Number of connections 1 x 3-phase 1 x 3-phase
Rated grid input power 55 kW 300 kW
AC input current 3 x 80 A 3 x 435 A (AC1)
Fuses NH00 NH3
PV system connection
Number of connections 1 x 3-phase 1 x 3-phase
PV rated power 55 kW 360 kW
AC current at rated values 3 x 80 A 3 x 522 A (AC1)
Fuses — —
General data